(2

®
SQUASH

2025 Deloraine Open & AJST Silver Junior Division 3 Detailed Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Member Team

Casey Youd Casey Youd
Darcy Youd Darcy Youd
Dawson Youd  Dawson Youd

Oakie Crowden Oakie Crowden

Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

3

3

3

2

0

1

100%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

9 3
8 4
3 6
2 9

75%

66.7%

33.3%

18.2%

Points won
124

115

62

91

Points lost Points won %

83 59.9%
95 54.8%
94 39.7%
120 43.1%

Accessed at 24 Jun 2025 at 23:34:13



	Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc
	2025 Deloraine Open & AJST Silver Junior Division 3 Detailed Ladder

