

## Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

## 2025 Deloraine Open & AJST Silver Junior Division 3 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Casey Youd	Casey Youd	3	3	0	100%	9	3	75%	124	83	59.9%
2.	Darcy Youd	Darcy Youd	3	2	1	66.7%	8	4	66.7%	115	95	54.8%
3.	Dawson Youd	Dawson Youd	3	1	2	33.3%	3	6	33.3%	62	94	39.7%
4.	Oakie Crowden	Oakie Crowden	3	0	3	0%	2	9	18.2%	91	120	43.1%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 19:21:23